
Race 2 Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

Pro
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  12  12  12 1
Valkyrie Velocity Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  13  13  1  1 12
Wayne Taylor Racing with Andretti Autosport Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  14  26  13  25 1

ProAm
Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  16  16  16 70
Precision Performance Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  17  26  10  10 46

Am
Precision Performance Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  13  13  13 69
Ansa Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  14  16  3  3 24
Precision Performance Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  17  23  7  20 69
Precision Performance Motorsports Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  24  26  3  3 9

LBCup
Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  1  12  12  12 13
NTE Sport LLC Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  13  14  2  2 89
Forte Racing Powered by US RaceTronics Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo Evo2  15  25  11  23 13
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